
MVC Mississippi Divisional
Varsity Boys     Seminole Valley Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/17/2024     Sunny 17MPH S 66°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City Liberty              2    8   10   19   23   26   32   =  62    1:20:23      16:05      1:41
    2   Dubuque Senior                 9   12   14   15   17   18   22   =  67    1:21:12      16:14      0:38
    3   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           3    4   11   28   33   43   49   =  79    1:20:37      16:07      1:55
    4   Linn-Mar Marion                6    7   20   25   31   36   39   =  89    1:22:05      16:25      1:15
    5   Iowa City West                 5   16   21   24   27   29   34   =  93    1:22:42      16:32      1:10
    6   Epworth Western Dubuque        1   30   37   38   40   41   42   = 146    1:24:26      16:53      2:39
    7   Xavier Cedar Rapids           13   35   44   45   46   47   48   = 183    1:28:04      17:37      2:25

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Quentin Nauman               M   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           15:02      4:50
      2       2   Keegan Decker                M   SO    Iowa City Liberty                 15:08      4:52
      3       3   Slader Buckheister           M   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              15:12      4:53
      4       4   Adam Gray                    M   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              15:25      4:58
      5       5   Moustafa Tiea                M   SR    Iowa City West                    15:44      5:04
      6       6   Ethan Boston                 M   SR    Linn-Mar Marion                   15:46      5:04
      7       7   Ethan Cheney                 M   JR    Linn-Mar Marion                   15:48      5:05
      8       8   Noah Gregoire                M   SR    Iowa City Liberty                 15:51      5:06
      9       9   Jacob Haug                   M   SR    Dubuque Senior                    15:54      5:07
     10      10   Jacob Madsen                 M   SR    Iowa City Liberty                 15:57      5:08
     11      11   Lincoln McMahan              M   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              16:01      5:09
     12      12   Danny Rothert                M   SR    Dubuque Senior                    16:02      5:09
     13      13   Andrew Allen                 M   FR    Xavier Cedar Rapids               16:14      5:14
     14      14   Jack Kirman                  M   JR    Dubuque Senior                    16:22      5:16
     15      15   Liam Kroger                  M   JR    Dubuque Senior                    16:22      5:16
     16      16   Michael Hanna                M   FR    Iowa City West                    16:30      5:19
     17      17   Owen Anderson                M   SO    Dubuque Senior                    16:32      5:19
     18      18   Calvin Lueken                M   SR    Dubuque Senior                    16:34      5:20
     19      19   Lars Hildebrand              M   SO    Iowa City Liberty                 16:37      5:21
     20      20   Owen Hanson                  M   SR    Linn-Mar Marion                   16:38      5:21
     21      21   Jake Wieler                  M   FR    Iowa City West                    16:44      5:23
     22      22   Grady Kroger                 M   JR    Dubuque Senior                    16:46      5:24
     23           Ben Hohmann                  M   JR    Dubuque Senior                    16:47      5:24
     24      23   Tayson Cho                   M   SO    Iowa City Liberty                 16:50      5:25
     25      24   Evan Merrill                 M   SO    Iowa City West                    16:51      5:25
     26      25   Treyton Hoffman              M   FR    Linn-Mar Marion                   16:53      5:26
     27      26   Yuma Squires                 M   JR    Iowa City Liberty                 16:54      5:26
     28      27   Sam Showers                  M   SR    Iowa City West                    16:54      5:26
     29      28   Nathaniel Goff               M   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              16:54      5:26
     30      29   Maxwell Bruss                M   SR    Iowa City West                    16:55      5:27
     31      30   Brody Staner                 M   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           16:58      5:28
     32      31   Cade Lorenz                  M   FR    Linn-Mar Marion                   17:01      5:29
     33      32   Colin Finch                  M   SO    Iowa City Liberty                 17:03      5:29
     34           Julius Vidal                 M   JR    Iowa City Liberty                 17:05      5:30
     35      33   Tanner Stockert              M   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              17:07      5:30
     36      34   Colin Wehrle                 M   SO    Iowa City West                    17:08      5:31
     37           Brice Wahe                   M   SR    Iowa City West                    17:08      5:31
     38      35   Kaleb Wilgenbusch            M   SR    Xavier Cedar Rapids               17:11      5:32
     39           Matthew Denham               M   SO    Dubuque Senior                    17:14      5:33
     40           Matthew Haug                 M   SO    Dubuque Senior                    17:14      5:33
     41      36   Cooper Adams                 M   SO    Linn-Mar Marion                   17:15      5:33
     42           Jens Strand                  M   FR    Iowa City Liberty                 17:16      5:33
     43      37   Coy Messer                   M   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           17:21      5:35
     44      38   Gabe Jones                   M   FR    Epworth Western Dubuque           17:24      5:36
     45      39   Daniel Hoke                  M   FR    Linn-Mar Marion                   17:28      5:37
     46           Bhargava Malya               M   SR    Linn-Mar Marion                   17:33      5:39
     47      40   Tyler Hess                   M   SO    Epworth Western Dubuque           17:41      5:42
     48           Lucas Tentinger              M   SR    Linn-Mar Marion                   17:43      5:42
     49      41   Dominic Hammerand            M   SO    Epworth Western Dubuque           17:43      5:42
     50      42   Symon McDermott              M   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           17:44      5:43
     51           Casandro Chan                M   SR    Iowa City West                    17:48      5:44
     52      43   Noah Penn                    M   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              17:49      5:44
     53           Joel Klein                   M   FR    Epworth Western Dubuque           17:51      5:45
     54      44   Lance Mueggenberg            M   FR    Xavier Cedar Rapids               17:54      5:46
     55      45   Brady Cripe                  M   SO    Xavier Cedar Rapids               18:05      5:49
     56      46   Caleb Lang                   M   FR    Xavier Cedar Rapids               18:40      6:00
     57      47   Sean Kelly                   M   FR    Xavier Cedar Rapids               18:46      6:02
     58      48   Dylan Lang                   M   JR    Xavier Cedar Rapids               18:58      6:06
     59           Tyler Miller                 M   SO    Xavier Cedar Rapids               19:16      6:12
     60           Gus Martino                  M   SO    Xavier Cedar Rapids               19:21      6:14
     61           Nicholas Hlubek              M   FR    Xavier Cedar Rapids               19:29      6:16
     62      49   Reuben Schlaak               M   SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:46      6:22
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City Liberty                 Score =   62
    2    Keegan Decker M, SO            15:08  4:52
    8    Noah Gregoire M, SR            15:51  5:06
   10    Jacob Madsen M, SR             15:57  5:08
   19    Lars Hildebrand M, SO          16:37  5:21
   23    Tayson Cho M, SO               16:50  5:25
   26    Yuma Squires M, JR             16:54  5:26
   32    Colin Finch M, SO              17:03  5:29
         Julius Vidal M, JR             17:05  5:30
         Jens Strand M, FR              17:16  5:33

  2) Dubuque Senior                    Score =   67
    9    Jacob Haug M, SR               15:54  5:07
   12    Danny Rothert M, SR            16:02  5:09
   14    Jack Kirman M, JR              16:22  5:16
   15    Liam Kroger M, JR              16:22  5:16
   17    Owen Anderson M, SO            16:32  5:19
   18    Calvin Lueken M, SR            16:34  5:20
   22    Grady Kroger M, JR             16:46  5:24
         Ben Hohmann M, JR              16:47  5:24
         Matthew Denham M, SO           17:14  5:33
         Matthew Haug M, SO             17:14  5:33

  3) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   79
    3    Slader Buckheister M, JR       15:12  4:53
    4    Adam Gray M, JR                15:25  4:58
   11    Lincoln McMahan M, JR          16:01  5:09
   28    Nathaniel Goff M, JR           16:54  5:26
   33    Tanner Stockert M, FR          17:07  5:30
   43    Noah Penn M, JR                17:49  5:44
   49    Reuben Schlaak M, SR           19:46  6:22

  4) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =   89
    6    Ethan Boston M, SR             15:46  5:04
    7    Ethan Cheney M, JR             15:48  5:05
   20    Owen Hanson M, SR              16:38  5:21
   25    Treyton Hoffman M, FR          16:53  5:26
   31    Cade Lorenz M, FR              17:01  5:29
   36    Cooper Adams M, SO             17:15  5:33
   39    Daniel Hoke M, FR              17:28  5:37
         Bhargava Malya M, SR           17:33  5:39
         Lucas Tentinger M, SR          17:43  5:42

  5) Iowa City West                    Score =   93
    5    Moustafa Tiea M, SR            15:44  5:04
   16    Michael Hanna M, FR            16:30  5:19
   21    Jake Wieler M, FR              16:44  5:23
   24    Evan Merrill M, SO             16:51  5:25
   27    Sam Showers M, SR              16:54  5:26
   29    Maxwell Bruss M, SR            16:55  5:27
   34    Colin Wehrle M, SO             17:08  5:31
         Brice Wahe M, SR               17:08  5:31
         Casandro Chan M, SR            17:48  5:44

  6) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =  146
    1    Quentin Nauman M, JR           15:02  4:50
   30    Brody Staner M, SR             16:58  5:28
   37    Coy Messer M, SR               17:21  5:35
   38    Gabe Jones M, FR               17:24  5:36
   40    Tyler Hess M, SO               17:41  5:42
   41    Dominic Hammerand M, SO        17:43  5:42
   42    Symon McDermott M, JR          17:44  5:43
         Joel Klein M, FR               17:51  5:45

  7) Xavier Cedar Rapids               Score =  183
   13    Andrew Allen M, FR             16:14  5:14
   35    Kaleb Wilgenbusch M, SR        17:11  5:32
   44    Lance Mueggenberg M, FR        17:54  5:46
   45    Brady Cripe M, SO              18:05  5:49
   46    Caleb Lang M, FR               18:40  6:00
   47    Sean Kelly M, FR               18:46  6:02
   48    Dylan Lang M, JR               18:58  6:06
         Tyler Miller M, SO             19:16  6:12
         Gus Martino M, SO              19:21  6:14
         Nicholas Hlubek M, FR          19:29  6:16

 Incomplete Teams:
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